User’s Guide for
Extracting Oligo
Therapeutics
from Biological
Samples
Version 2.0
Trademarks:
Clarity is a registered trademark of Phenomenex, Inc. OTX is a trademark of Phenomenex, Inc.

14
Extracting Oligo Therapeutics from Biological Samples
8.0 Ordering Information
Note – The Clarity OTX Starter Kit is recommended for validating proof of concept or
for extracting small volumes of samples (< 100)
Note - The individual Clarity OTX 96-well plates and Lysis-loading buffer are
recommended for large sample volumes (> 100) and for amenability to liquid handling
robots.
Part No. Description Unit
KS0-8494 Clarity® OTX™ Starter Kit Includes:
100 mg/ 3 mL cartridges (x50)
Lysis-Loading buffer (60 mL)
Equilibration buffer (250 mL)
Wash buffer (350 mL)
Elution buffer (60 mL)
Ea
8E-S103-EGA Clarity OTX 100 mg/ 96-Well Plate 1/Box
8E-S103-EBJ Clarity OTX 100 mg/ 3 mL Tubes 50/Box
AL0-8579 Clarity OTX Lysis-Loading
Buffer Version 2.0
1 L Ea
Part No. Description Unit
AH0-7284 96-Well Plate Manifold Acrylic Ea
AH0-6024 24-Position Vacuum Manifold Complete Set Ea
AH0-7194 96 Square Well Collection Plate 2 mL/ Well (Polypropylene) 50/pk
AH0-7408 Solvent Waste Reservoir Tray For Well Plate Manifold 25/pk
AH0-7195 96-Well Pierceable Sealing Mat Square Well 50/pk
15
Extracting Oligo Therapeutics from Biological Samples
9.0 Buffer Recipes
Bufffers MW Molarity